THE DATASHEET OF
125932-HMC674LP3E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
9.3 GHz Latched Comparator
with RSPECL Output Stage
Data Sheet HMC674LC3C/HMC674LP3E
Rev. K Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(HCP-16-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 1
Temperature
Range
Package Body
Material Lead Finish
MSL
Rating 2
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding
HMC674LC3C −40°C to +85°C Alumina, White Gold over Nickel MSL3 16-Terminal LCC E-16-1 H674
XXXX
HMC674LC3CTR −40°C to +85°C Alumina, White Gold over Nickel MSL3 16-Terminal LCC E-16-1 H674
XXXX
HMC674LC3CTR-R5 −40°C to +85°C Alumina, White Gold over Nickel MSL3 16-Terminal LCC E-16-1 H674
XXXX
HMC674LC3C/HMC674LP3E Data Sheet
Rev. K | Page 14 of 14
Model 1
Temperature
Range
Package Body
Material Lead Finish
MSL
Rating 2
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding
HMC674LP3E −40°C to +85°C Low Stress,
Injection
Molded Plastic
100% Matte Sn MSL1 16-Lead LFCSP HCP-16-1 H674
XXXX
HMC674LP3ETR −40°C to +85°C Low Stress,
Injection
Molded Plastic
100% Matte Sn MSL1 16-Lead LFCSP HCP-16-1 H674
XXXX